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Recommended Change Pad Size
750mm x 500mm
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Product Description Specification
The Childcare Osmo Change Table offers
basic storage and a classic look to suit Product (mm)
any nursery. Inside Changer (mm)
Display Carton (mm
Features (mm)
Sturdy solid timber construction
Classic three tier timber change .
table Weight
2 Large Storage Shelves Carton Weight
Weight Limit
Suggested Accessories Pack Size
Childcare Universal Change Pad Age Suitability

(115153-003) Hard Goods Material

Item Code
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Length

800
755
1070

11 kg
12 kg
11 kg
1
Birth - 12 months or 11 kg
Aspen Wood & MDF

Width

545
500
630

Colour
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Height
950
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140

Barcode

EXCLUSIVETO °

| @Target ;

Consumer Product
Safety Standards

. .
. .
''''''

092243-136

BEECH

“ MNTD DR ANTTYCQ
UINT DINAINLJD

CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS | EST. 1899

9314824026674

k *CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. /




