









FRONT VIEW

REAR VIEW

SIDE VIEW



Product Description

The Childcare Osmo Change Table offers basic storage and a classic look to suit any nursery.

Features

- Sturdy solid timber constructionClassic three tier timber change
- Classic three tier timber change table
- 2 Large Storage Shelves

Suggested Accessories

- Childcare Universal Change Pad (115153-003)
- Recommended Change Pad Size 750mm x 500mm



Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Inside Changer (mm) Display Carton (mm)	800 755 1070	545 500 630	950 100 140
Weight Carton Weight Weight Limit Pack Size Age Suitability Hard Goods Material		months or 11 bod & MDF	kg

Item Code	Colour	Barcode
092243-136	BEECH	9314824026674



* CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement.